
Anlage 12 (zu § 66d der Satzung)  

Prämientabellen für Wahltarife zur Kostenerstattung  

Wahltarif Arzt  
 
Kinder  
Erwachsene  
Erwachsene  
Erwachsene  
Erwachsene  
Erwachsene  
Erwachsene  
Erwachsene  

Alter 
0 bis 19  
20 bis 29 
30 bis 39 
40 bis 49 
50 bis 59 
60 bis 69 
70 bis 79 
80 + 

Prämie 
25,34 € 
23,22 € 
25,83 € 
29,24 € 
39,62 € 
46,76 € 
66,63 € 
76,64 € 

Wahltarif Zahnarzt 
 
Kinder  
Erwachsene  
Erwachsene  
Erwachsene  

Alter  
0 bis 19  
20 bis 39  
40 bis 69  
70 +  

Prämie  
11,07 € 
18,49 € 
23,04 € 
23,04 € 

 


